barnquiltsashtabulacounty.com Barn Quilt Trail Application for Existing Barn Quilt



(Barn Quilt must be installed by September 30, 2106, for inclusion on our 2017 Barn Quilt Trail printed map).

Barn/Building Owner Name	
Phone Number	
Barn/Building Owner Mailing Address	
Proposed Location of Barn Quilt on Barn/Building (needs to be seen from road)	
Physical Address of Barn/Building (if different than Barn/Building Owner Mailing Address)	
Quilt Pattern	
E-mail Address	

I understand that my barn/building must be approved by the Ashtabula County Barn Quilt Trail Steering Committee before it will be deemed an official site on the Barn Quilt Trail. If selected, I hereby give my permission for my property to be photographed and used in any materials promoting the Barn Quilt Trail; I also acknowledge that my property may be visited and photographed by people and that the Steering Committee will have no control over the use of those photographs.

I am willing to display the barn quilt for a period of ten years and will assume responsibility for any necessary touch-ups to the barn quilt during that time and will maintain it in a publicly visible position. I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to seek any necessary zoning approval in the township where the barn quilt will be displayed. I will notify the Steering Committee if the barn quilt becomes damaged due to natural events (storm, tornado, etc.) and needs to be removed from the trail.

I understand that the barn quilt belongs to me and that the Ashtabula County Barn Quilt Trail Steering Committee partners cannot be held liable for any damage related to the placement of a barn quilt on my property.

Barn/Building Owner Signature

Date

Please mail completed Barn Quilt Trail application to: Barn Quilt Trail, c/o K. McCarty, 1551 Ashwood Drive, Ashtabula, OH 44004

For Office Use O	Dnly
Date Received:	

Barn Quilt #: